
 

 

Name Organization Email 
Michele Beck Utah Office of Consumer Services mbeck@utah.gov 
Tony Braun Braun Blaising & Wynne, P.C. braun@braunlegal.com 

Suzanne Cooper Bonneville Power Administration sbcooper@bpa.gov 

Eric Eisenman Pacific Gas and Electric Co. EXE3@pge.com 

Angelina Galiteva ISO Board of Governors  
Therese Hampton Consultant representing public power thampton@hhsolutionsconsulting.com 

Jeff Nelson Southern California Edison jeff.nelson@sce.com 
Amanda Ormond Ormond Group LLC amanda@ormondgroupllc.com 
John Prescott WEIM Governing Body  
Commissioner Letha Tawney Body of State Regulators letha.tawney@puc.oregon.gov 
Rob Taylor Salt River Project rob.taylor@srpnet.com 

Pam Sporborg Portland General Electric pam.sporborg@pgn.com 
Rebecca Wagner Independent Consultant rebwagner@gmail.com 

Cameron Yourkowski EDP Renewables North America LLC Cameron.Yourkowski@edpr.com 
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